Specifications are provided for information only and are believed to be accurate. However, no responsibility is assumed by Mammoth Fire Alarms, Inc. for their use.
Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 1999 All Rights Reserved
176 Walker Street, Lowell, MA 01854-3126
Sales (800) 995-9808  Fax (978) 934-9131  www.mammothfire.com
Mammoth Fire Alarms
Incorporated
PS12180                                                PS12350, PS12550

PS1270
PS12180 PS12350, PS12550
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Description
PS1270 Sealed lead calcium battery, 7 AH
PS12120 Sealed lead calcium battery, 12 AH
PS12180 Sealed lead calcium battery, 18 AH
PS12350 Sealed lead calcium battery, 35 AH
PS12550                                                         Sealed lead calcium battery, 55 AH
PS12120
14
slaferriere
Highlight